  Sharpe® Series 17
Butterfy Valve Datasheet
Butterfy Valve
Sharpe® Series 17
Design Features
• 200 psi Rating (2" - 12")
150 psi Rating (14" - 48")
• Epoxy Coated Ductile Iron Body

2 Ductile Iron (A356)
Note:
How to order Series 17
6 4 1 - 2 - = 14 17W-2641-2
Disc Shaft Seat Suffixes &Operator Material Material Material Options
Disc Material
6 316 Stainless Steel
4 Nylon Coated Ductile Iron*
Shaft Material
4 416 Stainless Steel
Seat Material
1 EPDM
2 Buna-N
5 Viton®*
Operator
1 10 Position Lockable Lever Handle
2 Gear Operator
8 Bare Stem
Suffixes & Options
B Stem Extension*
D Square Nut
FC-03.22 page 8 FC-DS-SERIES-17-v02 20220309
About ASC Engineered Solutions